CITY OF SACRAMENTO		Permit No: 0006632	
1231 I Street, Sacramento, CA 95	814	Insp Area:	1
<b>Site Address: 1333 36TH ST SAC</b> Parcel No: 007-0234-010		Sub-Type: Housing (Y/N)	AOTHR : N
CONTRACTOR THE DESIGN PRINCIPLE 2377 HERNANDO RD SACRAMENTO CA 95825	OWNER STEFAN THOMAS P/SANDRA L 1333 36TH ST SACRAMENTO CA 95816	<u>ARCHITECT</u>	
Nature of Work: ROOM ADDITION & I	KITCHEN REMODEL		
CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY: 11 of the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097)	hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a co. Civ. C).	nstruction lending ager	acy for the performance
Lender's Name	Lender'sAddress		
	ION: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that Business and Professions Code and my license is in ful		rovisions of Chapter 9
License Class <u>B</u> License Number <u>675</u>	014 Date 8/2/00 Contractor Signa	ture <b>////</b>	
OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION: I he following reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the appropriate Contractors License Law (Chapter 9 (comments)).	reby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exemons Code; any city or county which requires a permit to pplicant for such permit to file a signed statement that neing with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Busine otion. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant of the section 703	pt from the contractor o construct, alter, imprehe or she is licensed pu ss and Professions Coo	ove, demolish, or repair rsuant to the provisions de) or that he or she is
for sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professional Code thereon, and who does such work himself or herself	s with wages as their sole compensation, will do the wo e: The Contractors License Law does not apply to a or through his/her own employees, provided that such ld within one year of completion, the owner-builder w	n owner of property w improvements are not	tho builds or improves intended or offered for
I, as owner of the property, am exclusively code. The Contractors License Law does not apply contractor(s) licensed pursuant to the Contractors Licensed	contracting with licensed contractors to construct the to an owner of property who builds or improves there ense Law).	project (Sec. 7044, Bu on, and who contracts f	siness and Professions or such projects with a
Lum exempt under SecB	& PC for this reason:		
DateC	Owner Signature		
all measurements and locations shown on the applicar or private agreement relating to permissible or prohib any improvement or the violation of any private agree	nat all information is correct. I agree to comply	ent to be constructed dermit does not authorize all city and county ore	oes not violate any law e any illegal location of linances and state laws
relating to building construction and herby authorize	representative(s) of this city to enter upon the and emer	ntioned property for ins	CCKA IMEONALO
	Applicant Agent Signature	<u>Δ116 (</u>	2 2000
I have and will maintain a certificate of consen performance of work for which the permit is issued.	<b>FION:</b> I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of t to self-insure for workers' compensation as provided	for by Section 3700 of	the below CANNINGE PMENT SERVICES
1 have and will maintain workers' compensation which this permit is issued. My workers' compensation	on insurance, as required by Section 3700 of the Labor insurance carrier and policy number are:	AND DEVELOP or Code, for the perfor	mance of the work for
Carrier Exquir	Policy Number	Exp Date	
(This section need not be completed if the perishall not employ any person in any manner so as to	mit is for \$100 or less). I certify that in the performance become subject to the workers' compensation laws of etion 3700 of the Labor Code, Land Forthwith comply	California and agree t	this permit is issued,I hat if I should become
Date <b>Z/2/co</b> A	Applicant Signature		
CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP	COMPENSATION COVERAGE IS UNLAWFUL AT TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS (\$10 R IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE, INTER	00,000) IN ADDITION	TO THE COST OF
THIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE	BY LIMITATION IF WORK IS NOT COMMENC	ED WITHIN 180 DA	YS.

Date of Request:	
By:	

## CITY OF SACRAMENTO DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DIVISION PLANNING AND ZONING INFORMATION REQUEST

Projec	ess: 1333 3674 est.
	sor's Parcel Number: 007-0234-010
Previo	ous Use: Single Family Duralive
Descr	ASTR BIR. BATT of FAMILY TOOM PRUS KUTCHEN REMODEL
	ASTER BJ. BATH & FAMILY TOOM PLUS KITCHEN REMODEL
Is Th	is a Change of Use? No
Prior	Applications for Project Site(P#, Z#, DRPB#): Zoning Designation: Tel  P84-342 for 1.66 side yd  Setback + for an 8 fence
Com	ments: on north property liner
	Are There Any Planning Issues?: (circle one) YES NO
*	Staff Site Plan Check Required? (Circle one)  YES NO YES NO YES NO
*	Field Inspection Required? (Circle one)  Design Review/Preservation Required?: (Circle one)  YES NO YES NO NO
	Planning Review by/Date: 6 15 - 80

A list of items that must be reviewed by Planning is provided on the reverse side of this form.

MICROFILM AFTER FINAL

\_\_ Revised 3/31/99

## Certification of Compliance School District Development Fees

Print or Type) If Printing, press hard for four copies		
PART I Ja be completed by the APPLICAN	<u> </u>	
OWNER'S NAME TON SAME	WAY STEENING	
OWNER'S ADDRESS 1333		
PROJECT ADDRESS	<u> </u>	
PARCEL NUMBER 007-0234	-010	LOT NO.
SUBDIVISION NAME		
NUMBER OF UNITS		
Upon payment of the fees listed below, a 90-day and failure to file such protest within the 90-day period sha	roval period commences upon which the Il result in forfeiture of any rights to challe	e applicant paying the fees may protest such fees. Any enge such fees, through litigation or otherwise.
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE		
TITLE OF APPLICANT THE TOTAL		7.7-77)2
DATE	PHONE NUMBER	K
PARTII To be completed by BUILDING	DEPARTMENT	
:	0.06632	
PLAN IDENTIFICATION NOMBER		
BUILDING TYPE  RESIDENTIAL ( ) APARTME	NT/CONDOMINIUM (/)	COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL ( )
SQUARE FEET OF CHARGEABLE BUILDIN	IGAREA 530 4	
SIGNATURE 70 27	/	
TITLE		DATE 5-15-60
PART III To be completed by SCHOOLI	MSTRICT	
0000000	(56.)515	
SCHOOL DISTRICT	LOGUE	
DISTRICT CERTIFICATION NO.	COMMENTS	
EXEMITI	COMMENTSSQ FT X \$	1.72 = \$ 927.08
RESIDENTIAL/APT/CONDO		
COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL	•	= \$
OTHER FEETYPE	<b>SQ FT X \$</b> 06-27-00P02:44 F	RCVD = \$
TOTAL FEES COLLECTED	( featogs indicated above	ve. Any additions or corrections to the square
footage for this project will require an ame	endment to the Certificate of Com-	phance.
As the authorized school district official, any other authorized requirements have be	I hereby certify that the requirement of the second is the second is the second is the second in the second in the second is the second in the second is the second in the	nents of Government Code Section 65995 and signed applicant.
AUTI	HORIZED SCHOOL DISTRICT	OFFICIAL
SIGNATURE		
TITLE	THE FERMIT	DATE 6/27/20
IIILE	v: School District 2nd copy: Bui	ilding Department 3rd copy: Applicant

Original: School District

1st copy: School District